
CAS # Component Function
77-18-5 Water Water
68515-73-1
11615-47-9

Capryl Glucoside
Lauryl Glucoside

Cleaning Agent

68585-47-7 Sodium lauryl sulfate Cleaning Agent
144538-83-0
114589-95-6
17013-01-3

Tetrasodium Iminodisuccinate
Aspartic acid, disodium salt
2-Butenedioic acid E-, disodium salt

Chelator

1303-96-4 Sodium Borate Cleaning Agent
8007-35-0
112-30-1
106-21-8
13254-34-7

Terpineol Acetate
Decanol
Dihydrocitronellol
2,6-  Dimethyl-2-Heptanol

Fragrances

104810-47-1
104810-48-2

Polymeric Benzotriazole
Polymeric Benzotriazole

UV Absorber

26172-55-4
2682-20-4
7786-30-3
10377-60-3

Methylchloroisothiazolinone
Methylisothiazolinone
Magnesium Chloride
Magnesium Nitrate

Preservative
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